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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE (BOTONY)    Category: GENERAL 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
MRK + 
WTG 

1 PRASEEDHA.P.S OBH BOT 490.375 
2 RENJITHA.L GEN BOT 474.620 
3 LEKSHMI.A.G OBH BOT 460.180 
4 RACHANA SANJAY EZH BOT 458.990 
5 THASNI VAHAB MUS BOT 448.370 
6 SHARON.K.ARIF MUS BOT 447.060 
7 SUBINA.M GEN BOT 441.810 
8 THASNEEM.S GEN BOT 439.660 
9 SHEHINA.H MUS BOT 439.180 

10 ANJU.V.M GEN BOT 437.620 
11 POOJA PUSHKARAN EZH BOT 433.687 
12 SHEFNA.N MUS BOT 431.310 
13 SANTHY.S.KUMAR OBH BOT 430.000 
14 ASWATHY SASIDHARAN EZH BOT 427.375 
15 BHAGYALEKSHMI.J.P OBH BOT 427.370 
16 ASWATHY.S GEN BOT 422.650 
17 AISHWARYA.S.PILLAI GEN BIO.T 422.240 
18 SHYNIA SHERAF MUS BIO.C 422.125 
19 SALINI.M GEN BOT 416.870 
20 ANJU.S EZH BOT 415.560 
21 KARTHIKA.P OBH BOT 415.560 
22 AMINA SAMAD.A MUS BOT 414.250 
23 DHANYA.A GEN BOT 411.620 
24 ASEENA.R MUS BOT 411.370 
25 SWATHY.S.VIJAYAN S.C BOT 410.310 
26 AJINA.S MUS HOM 410.060 
27 ANUSREE.V.S OBH BOT 409.520 
28 LEKSHMI MOHAN.P GEN BOT 404.000 
29 KEERTHI.V.S EZH BOT 402.437 
30 REJNA.N MUS BOT 402.437 
31 KAVYA.B.RAJ GEN BOT 401.120 
32 ANJALI.S.R S.C BOT 398.500 
33 RESHMA.L OBH BOT 394.560 
34 KEERTHY.P OBH BOT 393.250 
35 SURYA SURESH EZH BOT 390.620 
36 AJILA SASIDHARAN S.C BOT 388.000 
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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE (BOTONY)  Category: GENERAL 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

37 SHIBINA.S MUS BOT 384.060 
38 MANEESHA.M.R OBH HOM 369.620 
39 NEETHU.T.S S.C BOT 366.470 
40 SUNIJA.B MUS BOT 363.060 
41 VINAYA.S.S GEN BOT 354.375 
42 ASWATHY.S S.C HOM 352.825 
43 LEKSHMI VRINDA.R.S GEN BOT 352.820 
44 AYONA.F L.C BOT 350.500 
45 RIYA.J.THOMAS GEN BOT 347.500 
46 KAVITHA.S OEC BOT 347.310 
47 THANSHA.H MUS BOT 347.060 
48 JAYALEKSHMI.T.L BPL BOT 347.050 
49 NIVA SAJEEVAN OEC BOT 344.680 
50 RADHIKA RENGANADH S.C BOT 339.180 
51 SHEREENA.S TEACHER BOT 331.950 
52 GOPIKA VIJAYAN GEN BOT 311.875 
53 SURYA MOHAN GEN BOT 309.250 
54 AJI JOHN L.C BOT 306.625 
55 SILPA SUNDAR S.C BOT 306.100 
56 B.PRABHA GEN BOT 300.322 
57 VINEESH.B L.C BOT 291.937 
58 ARUN STEPHEN L.C BOT 282.500 
59 LINI.S S.C BOT 272.500 
60 ARADHYA THEJASWINI.S S.C BOT 238.870 
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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE (BOTONY)  Category: EZHAVA 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 RACHANA SANJAY EZH BOT 458.990 
2 POOJA PUSHKARAN EZH BOT 433.687 
3 ASWATHY SASIDHARAN EZH BOT 427.375 
4 ANJU.S EZH BOT 415.560 
5 KEERTHI.V.S EZH BOT 402.437 
6 SURYA SURESH EZH BOT 390.620 

 

 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE  (BOTONY)  Category: MUSLIM 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 THASNI VAHAB MUS BOT 448.370 
2 SHARON.K.ARIF MUS BOT 447.060 
3 SHEHINA.H MUS BOT 439.180 
4 SHEFNA.N MUS BOT 431.310 
5 SHYNIA SHERAF MUS BOT 422.125 
6 AMINA SAMAD.A MUS BOT 414.250 
7 ASEENA.R MUS BOT 411.370 
8 AJINA.S MUS BOT 410.060 
9 REJINA.N MUS BOT 402.437 

10 SHIBINA.S MUS BOT 384.060 
11 SUNIJA.B MUS BOT 363.060 
12 THANSHA.H MUS BOT 347.060 
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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 
 

Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE  (BOTONY)             Category: OBH 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 PRASEEDHA.P.S OBH BOT 490.375 
2 LEKSHMI.A.G OBH BOT 460.180 
3 SANTHY.S.KUMAR OBH BOT 430.000 
4 BHAGYALEKSHMI.J.P OBH BOT 427.370 
5 KARTHIKA.P OBH BOT 415.560 
6 ANUSREE.V.S OBH BOT 409.520 
7 RESHMA.L OBH BOT 394.560 
8 KEERTHY.P OBH BOT 393.250 
9 MANEESHA.M.R OBH HOM 369.620 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 
 

Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE  (BOTONY)               Category: L.C 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 AYONA.F L.C BOT 350.500 
2 AJI JOHN L.C BOT 306.625 
3 VINEESH.B L.C BOT 291.937 
4 ARUN STEPHEN L.C BOT 282.500 
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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE  (BOTONY)                 Category: S.C 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 SWATHI.S.VIJAYAN THANDAN BOT 410.310 
2 ANJALI.S.R PULAYA BOT 398.500 
3 AJILA SASIDHARAN PULAYAN BOT 388.000 
4 NEETHU.T.S PULAYAN BOT 366.470 
5 ASWATHY.S PULAYA BOT 352.825 
6 RADHIKA RANGANADH KURAVA BOT 339.180 
7 SILPA SUNDAR PULAYA BOT 306.100 
8 LINI.S PULAYA BOT 272.500 
9 ARADHYA THEJASWINI.S CHERAMAR BOT 238.870 

 
 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE  (BOTONY)  Category: TEACHER 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 SHEREENA.S MUS BOT 331.950 
     

 

 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE  (BOTONY)              Category: OEC 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 KAVITHA.S ARAYA BOT 347.310 
2 NIVA SAJEEVAN ARAYA BOT 344.680 
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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE  (BOTONY)            Category: BPL 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 JAYALEKSHMI.T.L NAIR BOT 347.050 
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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 
 

Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE (ZOOLOGY)      Category: GENERAL 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
MRK + 
WTG 

1 ANU.G EZH ZOO 514.000 
2 RESMI.I.R GEN ZOO 465.180 
3 NAYANA.N.S GEN ZOO 463.870 
4 ARCHANAMOL.V OBH/EX.S. ZOO 457.560 
5 REMYA.V GEN ZOO 452.870 
6 MIDHILA MADHU EZH ZOO 450.220 
7 SANGEETHA JOHNSON GEN/BPL ZOO 448.370 
8 PRIYA.R EZH/EX.S. ZOO 445.750 
9 APARNA SURESH GEN ZOO 441.810 

10 SAJITHA.S MUS ZOO 433.930 
11 ANUJA .B.DAS OEC ZOO 430.000 
12 NEETHU JOSY GEN/EX.S. ZOO 427.370 
13 POOJA SUNIL.M EZH ZOO 427.120 
14 PRAVEENA.P GEN ZOO 425.270 
15 ASWATHY.M.V GEN ZOO 423.700 
16 ANULEKSHMI.M.S GEN ZOO 416.870 
17 UNAISA.A MUS ZOO 415.300 
18 LAVANYA NATH.J.R GEN ZOO 414.250 
19 GREESHMA.V.G OBH ZOO 407.430 
20 FOUSIYA BEEGUM.N.R MUS ZOO 404.810 
21 ASHA BABU S.C ZOO 405.325 
22 RAKHI BALAN EZH ZOO 404.312 
23 REJITHA.G.R GEN ZOO 395.870 
24 AMJATHA.A MUS ZOO 391.930 
25 ARATHI.S GEN MIC.B 391.675 
26 PARVATHI.K.S GEN ZOO 390.400 
27 REMYA.G.R EZH ZOO 388.520 
28 THASLEEMA.B MUS ZOO 385.875 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



8 
 

 
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 
 

Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE (ZOOLOGY)  Category: GENERAL 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

29 NIMYA VINOD.O EZH ZOO 382.500 
30 SOUMYA CHANDRAN GEN/EX.S. ZOO 381.970 
31 LEKSHMI LAL.S.V GEN ZOO 377.500 
32 SABITHA DAS GEN ZOO 377.500 
33 RENJINI.S.S S.C ZOO 377.500 
34 ASHA.N.P S.C ZOO 375.930 
35 DHANYA PRAKASH GEN ZOO 372.775 
36 SONA.I GEN ZOO 370.975 
37 VIDHYA.V EZH ZOO 370.930 
38 SOUMYA.Y MUS ZOO 366.475 
39 KAVITHA MOHAN.V.M BPL ZOO 364.370 
40 VIJITHA.L GEN ZOO 363.060 
41 ANSHA.S S.C ZOO 362.810 
42 ACHARYA LEENA NARAYANAN OBH MIC.B 362.360 
43 FARZANA SHAMSUDEEN GEN MIC.B 360.666 
44 JOICY.J GEN ZOO 360.430 
45 ASIYA FATHIMA MUS ZOO 359.125 
46 AMINA BEEVI.A MUS ZOO 359.125 
47 KARTHIKA RAJ EZH ZOO 359.120 
48 NISHA.K.S S.C ZOO 355.180 
49 VENIKRISHNAN GEN ZOO 355.180 
50 ARATHI.S GEN MIC.B 354.306 
51 ATHIRA KRISHNAN.R SC ZOO 346.000 
52 ALICE MARY.L L.C ZOO 344.680 
53 VIMALA RANI.V OBH ZOO 339.430 
54 SURYA.U GEN ZOO 338.125 
55 AHALLYA.M S.C ZOO 331.560 
56 RESHMI.V GEN ZOO 328.150 
57 POOJA.S GEN ZOO 327.620 
58 BABY LEKSHMI.T.K GEN ZOO 325.000 
59 SEETHA LEKSHMI.B SC ZOO 325.000 
60 ANJU BABU S.C ZOO 300.320 
61 ASWATHY.M S.C ZOO 298.750 
62 REMYA.M.R GEN ZOO 293.250 
63 RESHMA.M S.C ZOO 292.180 
64 JAYARANJINI.R GEN ZOO 290.875 
65 LIFITHA.R S.C ZOO 286.150 
66 SARIGA KRISHNA.S S.C ZOO 272.500 
67 SITHARA.R S.C ZOO 272.500 
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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE (ZOOLOGY)      Category: EZHAVA 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 ANU.G EZH ZOO 514.000 
2 MIDHILA MADHU EZH ZOO 450.220 
3 PRIYA.R EZH ZOO 445.750 
4 POOJA SUNIL.M EZH ZOO 427.120 
5 REMYA.G.R EZH ZOO 388.520 
6 NIMYA VINOD.O EZH ZOO 382.500 
7 VIDYA.V EZH ZOO 370.930 
8 KARTHIKA RAJ EZH ZOO 359.120 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE (ZOOLOGY)      Category: MUSLIM 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 SAJITHA.S MUS ZOO 433.930 
2 UNAISA.A MUS ZOO 415.300 
3 FOUSIYA BEEGUM.NR MUS ZOO 404.810 
4 AMJATHA.A MUS ZOO 391.930 
5 THASLEEMA.B MUS ZOO 385.875 
6 SOUMYA.Y MUS ZOO 366.475 
7 ASIYA FATHIMA MUS ZOO 359.125 
8 AMINA BEEVI.A MUS ZOO 359.125 
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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 
 

Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE (ZOOLOGY)              Category: OBH 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 ARCHANAMOL.V OBH ZOO 457.560 
2 GREESHMA.V.G OBH ZOO 407.430 
3 ACHARYA LEENA NARAYANAN OBH ZOO 362.360 
4 VIMALA RANI.V OBH ZOO 339.430 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE (ZOOLOGY)                Category: L.C 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 ALICE MARY.L L.C ZOO 344.680 
 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE (ZOOLOGY)               Category: BPL 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 SANGEETHA JOHNSON JACOBITE ZOO 448.370 
2 KAVITHA MOHAN.V.M NAIR ZOO 364.370 
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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE (ZOOLOGY)           Category: EX.SERVICE 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 ARCHANAMOL.V V.KARMA ZOO 457.560 
2 PRIYA.R EZH ZOO 445.750 
3 NEETHU JOSY SYR.CATH. ZOO 427.370 
4 SOUMYA CHANDRAN NAIR ZOO 381.970 

 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE (ZOOLOGY)                              Category: S.C 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 ASHA BABU PULAYA ZOO 405.325 
2 RENJINI.S.S PULAYA ZOO 377.500 
3 ASHA.N.P THANDAN ZOO 375.930 
4 ANSHA.S PULAYA ZOO 362.810 
5 NISHA.K.S PULAYA ZOO 355.180 
6 ATHIRA KRISHNAN.R THANDAN ZOO 346.000 
7 AHALLYA.M SIDHANAR ZOO 331.560 
8 SEETHALEKSHMI.B KURAVA ZOO 325.000 
9 ANJU BABU THANDAN ZOO 300.320 

10 ASWATHY.M THANDAN ZOO 298.750 
11 RESHMA.M PULAYA ZOO 292.180 
12 LIFITHA.R PULAYA ZOO 286.150 
13 SARIGA KRISHNAN.R THANDAN ZOO 272.500 
14 SITHARA.R PULAYA ZOO 272.500 

 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Centre: KOLLAM Subject: NATURAL SCIENCE (ZOOLOGY)                           Category: OEC 

Rank  
No. 

Name Community Main 
Mark + 
WTG. 

1 ANUJA.B.DAS ARAYA ZOO 430.000 
     

 




